Fall 2014
Schedule

¢ Monday, August 18
*ACB 100*
¢ Wednesday, August 20
+ Wednesday, September 10
Thursday, September 18
*ACB 100
+ Wednesday, October 8*
*ACB 100
Friday, October 10
Wednesday, October 22
Wednesday, November 5
Wednesday, November 19
Wednesday, December 3
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Unless noted above, all
presentations will be held in

Rk featuring

For this event, free lunch Mlke Russe”’ SChOOI Of MedlCIne
will be provided to the ClaSS Of 2017

first 65 attendees.

No RSVP is required. Meals

aedstibuedonafist | Ne |Srael/Palestine Experience

come, first serve basis.

_ Mike Russell is a second year medical student at TTUHSC and is

also pursuing his MBA and MPH through the Texas Tech system.
Mike is from Tunkhannock, Pennsylvania and attended undergradu-
ate at Kettering University in Flint, Michigan where he majored in

_ chemical engineering and worked for General tion of his residency.

During a gap year between undergraduate and medical school, Mike
Russell had the opportunity to travel and work in Israel and the Pal-

This event is free and

open to the public. estinian Territories. His experience allowed him to gain a deeper un-
derstanding of the many complexities of this region. Please join us

Persons needing for this informative session as Mike shares his perspective on the

assistance may call political tensions, medical needs, and basic life in this region.

806-743-2900 or e-mail
globalhealth@ttuhsc.edu
to make arrangements.

©

For more information about the Office of Global Health, please visit our website at
www.ttuhsc.edu/globalhealth.




